HALL COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM PAYROLL CALENDAR

FY 21

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

‘i; PAY PERIOD DATE DUE INTO TRANSPORTATION PAYDATE
08/03/20 - 08/28/20 Monday, August 31, 2020 9/30/2020
08/31/20 - 10/02/20 Monday, October 5, 2020 10/30/2020
10/05/20 - 10/30/20 Monday, November 2, 2020 11/20/2020
11/02/20 - 11/20/20 Monday, November 30, 2020 12/18/2020
11/23/20-01/04/21 Monday, January 4, 2021 1/25/2021
01/04/21-01/20/21 Monday, February 1, 2021 2/26/2021
02/01/21-02/26/21 Monday, March 1, 2021 3/31/2021
03/01/21 - 04/02/21 Monday, April 12, 2021 4/30/2021
04/05/21 - 04/30/21 Monday, May 3, 2021 5/28/2021
05/03/21 - 05/28/21 Monday, May 31, 2021 6/30/2021
05/31/21-06/30/21" Thursday, July 1, 2021" 7/30/2021

7 07/01/21-07/30/21 Monday, August 2, 2021 8/31/2021

1l mav itame fraom EV 20-21 are diue hv thi aerind*
. pay items from FY 20-21 are due by this pay period




